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Receiving State/UT Country of Origin Flight Number Airport of Departure Date and Time of Departure Airport of Arrival Date and Time of Arrival Capacity
Telangana USA AI 1839 Delhi 16-May-20 01:00 Hyderabad 16-May-20 03:00 147
Delhi UK AI 112 London 15-May-20 21:30 Delhi 16-May-20 10:40 317
Delhi USA AI 126 Chicago 15-May-20 23:25 Delhi 17-May-20 00:30 317
Telangana USA AI 126 Delhi 17-May-20 02:30 Hyderabad 17-May-20 04:40 147
Kerala UAE IX 0452 Abu Dhabi 17-May-20 15:15 Kochi 17-May-20 20:40 177
Kerala UAE IX 0434 Dubai 17-May-20 12:45 Kochi 17-May-20 18:10 177
Kerala Oman IX 0554 Muscat 17-May-20 13:15 Trivandrum 17-May-20 18:45 177
Kerala UAE IX 0538 Abu Dhabi 18-May-20 13:40 Trivandrum 18-May-20 19:20 177
Karnataka UAE IX 0814 Dubai 18-May-20 13:30 Mangalore 18-May-20 18:30 177
Telangana Oman IX 0818 Muscat 18-May-20 13:05 Hyderabad 18-May-20 17:35 177
Uttar Pradesh UK AI-112 London 17-May-20 21:30 Varanasi 18-May-20 14:10 323
Bihar UK Varanasi Gaya
Andhra Pradesh UAE AI 1902 Abu Dhabi 19-May-20 15:00 Vishakapatnam 19-May-20 20:45 137
Delhi UAE IX 0142 Dubai 19-May-20 13:00 Delhi 19-May-20 18:10 177
Kerala Saudi Arabia AI 1908 Dammam 19-May-20 12:45 Kochi 19-May-20 20:30 137
Kerala Saudi Arabia AI 1906 Riyadh 19-May-20 12:45 Kozhikode 19-May-20 20:30 137
Telangana Bahrain IX 0890 Manama 19-May-20 13:30 Hyderabad 19-May-20 20:25 177
Kerala Kuwait IX 0790 Kuwait 19-May-20 14:10 Kannur 19-May-20 21:10 177
Delhi Indondesia AI 1305 Jakarta 19-May-20 16:45 Delhi 19-May-20 22:00 243
Andhra Pradesh Philippines AI 1317 Manila 19-May-20 17:30 Vishakapatnam 19-May-20 20:30 243
Karnataka Malaysia AI 1325 Kuala Lumpur 19-May-20 17:00 Bengaluru 19-May-20 19:00 137
Gujarat Malaysia Bengaluru Ahmedabad
J&K Bangladesh AI 1202 Dhaka 19-May-20 11:00 Srinagar 19-May-20 13:45 137
Karnataka Saudi Arabia AI 1910 Dammam 20-May-20 12:30 Bengaluru 20-May-20 19:45 137
Telangana Saudi Arabia AI 1405 Bengaluru Hyderabad 20-May-20 21:45 137
Andhra Pradesh Saudi Arabia AI 1914 Jeddah 20-May-20 13:45 Vijayawada 20-May-20 22:15 137
Telangana Saudi Arabia AI 1407 Vijayawada Hyderabad 21-May-20 00:15 137
Kerala Saudi Arabia AI 1906 Riyadh 20-May-20 12:45 Kannur 20-May-20 20:30 137
Kerala Kuwait IX 0396 Kuwait 20-May-20 13:45 Trivandrum 20-May-20 21:25 177
Karnataka Oman IX 0818 Muscat 20-May-20 13:15 Bengaluru 20-May-20 18:15 177
Kerala Oman IX 0342 Salalah 20-May-20 15:25 Kozhikode 20-May-20 20:40 177
Kerala Qatar Doha Kannur
Telangana Qatar IX 0244 Doha 20-May-20 13:00 Hyderabad 20-May-20 19:50 177
Andhra Pradesh Qatar AI 1924 Doha 20-May-20 12:00 Vishakapatnam 20-May-20 19:15 137
Delhi Thailand AI 335 Bangkok 20-May-20 14:15 Delhi 20-May-20 17:00 243
Delhi Indondesia AI 1307 Jakarta 20-May-20 16:45 Delhi 20-May-20 22:00 243
Kerala Philippines AI 1319 Manila 20-May-20 15:30 Kochi 20-May-20 23:45 243
Kerala Malaysia IX 0683 Kuala Lumpur 19-May-20 20:40 Kochi 19-May-20 22:15 177
Odisha Malaysia AI 1328 Kochi Bhubaneshwar 20-May-20 18:30
Delhi Nepal AI 214 Kathmandu 20-May-20 10:10 Delhi 20-May-20 11:15 137
Kerala UK AI-130 London 19-May-20 13:15 Kochi 20-May-20 06:45 323
Andhra Pradesh UK Kochi Vijayawada
Andhra Pradesh Kuwait AI 988 Kuwait 21-May-20 13:55 Tirupati 21-May-20 21:00 137
Delhi Oman IX 0554 Muscat 21-May-20 12:35 Delhi 21-May-20 17:05 177
Kerala Qatar IX 0476 Doha 21-May-20 14:05 Kochi 21-May-20 20:45 177
Gujarat Indondesia AI 1309 Jakarta 21-May-20 15:30 Ahmedabad 21-May-20 23:30 243
Uttar Pradesh Malaysia AI 1329 Kuala Lumpur 21-May-20 16:30 Lucknow 137
Punjab Malaysia AI 1329 Lucknow Amritsar 21-May-20 19:45
Telangana Singapore AI 1347 Singapore 21-May-20 19:15 Hyderabad 21-May-20 21:15 137
Karnataka USA AI-174 San Francisco 19-May-20 23:00 Bengaluru 21-May-20 08:30 225
Telangana USA Bengaluru Hyderabad
Delhi Australia AI-301 Sydney 21-May-20 09:45 Delhi 21-May-20 18:35 243
Telangana UAE IX 0248 Dubai 22-May-20 13:00 Hyderabad 22-May-20 18:20 177
Kerala Bahrain IX 0474 Manama 22-May-20 13:35 Trivandrum 22-May-20 20:55 177
Kerala Oman IX 0714 Muscat 22-May-20 14:45 Kannur 22-May-20 20:00 177
Karnataka Qatar IX 0822 Doha 22-May-20 13:30 Bengaluru 22-May-20 20:05 177
Rajasthan Philippines AI 1315 Manila 21-May-20 17:30 Jaipur 22-May-20 00:30 243
Delhi Malaysia AI 1331 Kuala Lumpur 22-May-20 16:30 Delhi 22-May-20 19:30 137
Andhra Pradesh Malaysia AI 1331 Delhi Vishakapatnam 22-May-20 22:45
Delhi UK AI-112 London 21-May-20 21:30 Delhi 22-May-20 10:40 323
Rajasthan UK Delhi Jaipur 22-May-20 13:40
Kerala Italy AI-122 Rome 21-May-20 20:40 Kochi 22-May-20 12:30 243
Delhi USA AI-102 New York 21-May-20 07:35 Delhi 22-May-20 07:05 323
Chandigarh USA Delhi Chandigarh 22-May-20 10:05
Delhi Canada AI-1190 Vancouver 20-May-20 23:00 Delhi 22-May-20 03:30 225
Punjab Canada Delhi Amritsar 22-May-20 07:00
Punjab Australia AI-309 Melbourne 22-May-20 08:45 Amritsar 22-May-20 20:10 243
Kerala UAE IX 0716 Abu Dhabi 23-May-20 14:30 Kannur 23-May-20 20:00 177
Odisha UAE Dubai Bhubaneshwar
Kerala UAE IX 0434 Dubai 23-May-20 13:45 Trivandrum 23-May-20 19:25
Kerala UAE IX 0344 Dubai 23-May-20 15:10 Kozhikode 23-May-20 20:40 177
Telangana Saudi Arabia AI 1920 Riyadh Hyderabad 23-May-20 22:15 137
Andhra Pradesh Saudi Arabia AI 1408 Hyderabad Vijayawada 24-May-20 00:00 137
Kerala Oman IX 0442 Muscat 23-May-20 13:45 Kochi 23-May-20 18:50 177
Karnataka Indondesia AI 1311 Jakarta 22-May-20 15:30 Bengaluru 23-May-20 00:15 243
Kerala Indonesia Bengaluru Kochi
Delhi Canada AI-188 Toronto 22-May-20 00:45 Delhi 23-May-20 00:45 323
Punjab Canada Delhi Amritsar 23-May-20 03:45
Punjab Australia AI-301 Sydney 23-May-20 09:45 Amritsar 23-May-20 21:45 243
Karnataka Australia AI-309 Melbourne 23-May-20 08:45 Bengaluru 23-May-20 21:55 243
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Bihar Oman AI 974 Muscat 23-May-20 18:45 Gaya 24-May-20 06:30 137
Telangana Indondesia AI 1313 Jakarta 23-May-20 15:30 Hyderabad 24-May-20 00:15 243
Gujarat UK AI-130 London 23-May-20 13:15 Ahmedabad 24-May-20 06:15 323
Madhya Pradesh UK Ahmedabad Indore
Karnataka Canada AI-188 Toronto 24-May-20 00:45 Bengaluru 24-May-20 05:25 323
Telangana Canada Bengaluru Hyderabad
Delhi Nigeria AI-1922 Lagos 24-May-20 15:15 Delhi 24-May-20 06:00 243
Bihar Qatar AI 972 Doha 24-May-20 18:00 Gaya 25-May-20 06:30 137
Karnataka Philippines AI 1321 Manila 24-May-20 17:15 Bengaluru 25-May-20 01:45 243
Delhi Russia AI-1946 Moscow 25-May-20 10:15 Delhi 25-May-20 18:30 137
Rajasthan Kazakhstan AI-1950 Karaganda 25-May-20 11:15 Jaipur 25-May-20 17:30 137
Karnataka Ireland AI-1198 Dublin 24-May-20 12:00 Bengaluru 25-May-20 06:15 243
Kerala Ireland Bengaluru Kochi
Kerala USA AI-174 San Francisco 23-May-20 23:00 Kochi 25-May-20 08:30 225
Gujarat USA Kochi Ahmedabad
Gujarat Australia AI-301 Sydney 25-May-20 09:45 Ahmedabad 25-May-20 22:00 243
Kerala Australia AI-309 Melbourne 25-May-20 08:45 Kochi 25-May-20 21:55 243
Telangana Philippines AI 1323 Cebu 25-May-20 21:30 Hyderabad 26-May-20 05:25 243
Gujarat Singapore AI 383 Singapore 26-May-20 00:10 Ahmedabad 26-May-20 06:45 137
Uttar Pradesh Singapore Ahmedabad Lucknow
Kerala Ukraine AI-1948 Kyiv 25-May-20 10:45 Kochi 26-May-20 00:20 137
Uttar Pradesh Ukraine AI-1948 Kyiv 26-May-20 11:00 Lucknow 26-May-20 22:40 137
Bihar Kyrgyzstan AI-1952 Bishkek 26-May-20 10:10 Gaya 26-May-20 15:50 137
Gujarat Belarus AI-1954 Minsk 26-May-20 11:05 Ahmedabad 26-May-20 23:30 137
Punjab UK AI-118 Birmingham 25-May-20 19:45 Amritsar 26-May-20 10:40 323
Karnataka USA AI-102 New York 25-May-20 07:35 Bengaluru 26-May-20 11:05 323
Karnataka Canada AI-1190 Vancouver 24-May-20 23:00 Bengaluru 26-May-20 08:30 225
Telangana Canada Bengaluru Hyderabad
Punjab Singapore AI 383 Singapore 27-May-20 00:10 Amritsar 27-May-20 06:30 137
Gujarat Russia AI-1946 Moscow 27-May-20 10:15 Ahmedabad 27-May-20 22:00 137
Rajasthan Kazakhstan AI-1950 Karaganda 27-May-20 11:15 Jaipur 27-May-20 17:15 137
Gujarat Georgia AI-1956 Tblisi 27-May-20 10:30 Ahmedabad 27-May-20 19:00 137
Delhi France AI-142 Paris 26-May-20 17:00 Delhi 27-May-20 04:35 243
Gujarat France Delhi Ahmedabad 27-May-20 07:30
Delhi Ireland AI-1200 Dublin 26-May-20 17:30 Delhi 27-May-20 07:30 243
Andhra Pradesh Ireland Delhi Vijayawada 27-May-20 11:30
Gujarat Canada AI-188 Toronto 26-May-20 00:45 Ahmedabad 27-May-20 04:15 323
Rajasthan Canada Ahmedabad Jaipur
Maharashtra Japan AI-1333 Tokyo 27-May-20 05:30 Mumbai 27-May-20 11:00 243
Uttar Pradesh Russia AI-1946 Moscow 28-May-20 10:15 Lucknow 28-May-20 21:40 137
Rajasthan Kazakhstan AI-1950 Karaganda 28-May-20 11:15 Jaipur 28-May-20 17:15 137
Rajasthan Ukraine AI-1948 Kyiv 28-May-20 11:00 Jaipur 28-May-20 22:30 137
Kerala Tajikistan AI-1956 Dushanbe 27-May-20 18:00 Kannur 28-May-20 01:15 137
Rajasthan Tajikistan AI-1958 Dushanbe 28-May-20 18:00 Jaipur 28-May-20 23:15 137
Karnataka France AI-142 Paris 27-May-20 22:00 Bengaluru 28-May-20 13:10 243
Kerala France Bengaluru Kochi
Telangana Australia AI-309 Melbourne 28-May-20 08:45 Hyderabad 28-May-20 21:10 243
Rajasthan Kazakhstan AI-1958 Almaty 29-May-20 10:10 Jaipur 29-May-20 15:20 137
Gujarat Ukraine AI-1948 Kyiv 29-May-20 10:45 Ahmedabad 29-May-20 22:45 137
Rajasthan Armenia AI-1966 Yeravan 29-May-20 11:30 Jaipur 29-May-20 19:30 137
Delhi Germany AI-120 Frankfurt 28-May-20 21:15 Delhi 29-May-20 08:30 243
Rajasthan Russia AI-1946 Moscow 30-May-20 10:15 Jaipur 30-May-20 21:30 137
Rajasthan Kazakhstan AI-1962 Nur-sultan 30-May-20 11:30 Jaipur 30-May-20 16:45 137
Chandigarh Ukraine AI-1948 Kyiv 30-May-20 11:00 Chandigarh 30-May-20 22:30 137
Karnataka Germany AI-120 Frankfurt 29-May-20 21:15 Bengaluru 30-May-20 13:15 243
Karnataka USA AI-104 Washington DC 28-May-20 23:15 Bengaluru 30-May-20 03:15 200
Gujarat USA Bengaluru Ahmedabad
Delhi USA AI-126 Chicago 28-May-20 23:25 Delhi 30-May-20 00:30 323
Odisha USA Delhi Bhubaneshwar 30-May-20 04:30
Kerala Russia AI-1946 Moscow 31-May-20 10:15 Kannur 31-May-20 23:30 137
Uttar Pradesh Kazakhstan AI-1962 Nur-sultan 31-May-20 11:30 Lucknow 31-May-20 16:45 137
Delhi Ukraine AI-1948 Kyiv 31-May-20 11:00 Delhi 31-May-20 19:30 137
Gujarat USA AI-126 Chicago 29-May-20 23:25 Ahmedabad 323
Telangana USA Ahmedabad Hyderabad 31-May-20 04:30
Bihar Kazakhstan AI-1962 Nur-sultan 01-Jun-20 11:15 Gaya 01-Jun-20 17:00 137
Rajasthan Kyrgyzstan AI-1952 Bishkek 01-Jun-20 10:25 Jaipur 01-Jun-20 15:35 137
Andhra Pradesh Kyrgyzstan AI-1952 Bishkek 01-Jun-20 10:10 Hyderabad 02-Jun-20 16:20 137
Delhi Kyrgyzstan AI-1952 Bishkek 02-Jun-20 10:10 Delhi 02-Jun-20 13:20 137
Bihar Russia AI-1954 Moscow 03-Jun-20 10:15 Gaya 03-Jun-20 13:30 137


